TVS3301 33V 双向平缓钳位浪涌保护器件
1 特性
• 提供功能安全
– 有助于进行功能安全系统设计的文档
• 保护特性符合针对工业信号线路的 1kV、42Ω IEC
61000-4-5
浪涌测试要求
• 双向极性可针对双极信号传输或误接线情形提供保

ZHCSIV5B – SEPTEMBER 2018 – REVISED SEPTEMBER 2022 www.ti.com.cn
2 Submit Document Feedback Copyright © 2022 Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: TVS3301
5 说明（续）
TVS3301 是 TI 的平缓钳位系列浪涌器件中的一款产品。如需深入了解平缓钳位系列，请参阅用于高效系统保护
的平缓钳位浪涌保护技术白皮书。
6 Device Comparison Table
DEVICE Vrwm Vclamp at Ipp Ipp (8/20 µs) Leakage at Vrwm POLARITY Package
TVS0500 5 9.2 V 43 A 0.07 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS0701 7 11 V 30 A 0.25 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1400 14 18.6 V 43 A 2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1401 14 20.5 V 30 A 1.1 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1800 18 22.8 V 40 A 0.3 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1801 18 27.4 V 30 A 0.4 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2200 22 27.7 V 40 A 3.2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2201 22 29.6 V 30 A 2 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2700 27 32.5 V 40 A 1.7 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2701 27 34 V 27 A 0.8 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS3300 33 38 V 35 A 19 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6), YZF
(WCSP)
TVS3301 33 40 V 27 A 2.5 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS3301

Reel
Width
W1 (mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
TVS3301DRBR SON DRB 8 3000 330.0 12.4 3.3 3.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
Pack Materials-Page 1
PACKAGE MATERIALS INFORMATION
www.ti.com 17-Apr-2023
TAPE AND REEL BOX DIMENSIONS